2006 1 27

1% 2% 3% 4% 5% 6% 7% 8% 9% 10% | 11% | 12%
1 [0.990 | 0.980 | 0.971 | 0.962 | 0.952 | 0.943 | 0.935 | 0.926 | 0.917 | 0.909 | 0.901 | 0.893
2 10.980 | 0.961 | 0.943 | 0.925 | 0.907 | 0.890 | 0.873 | 0.857 | 0.842 | 0.826 | 0.812 | 0.797
3 10.971]0.942 | 0.915 | 0.889 | 0.864 | 0.840 | 0.816 | 0.794 | 0.772 | 0.751 | 0.731 | 0.712
4 |0.961 | 0.924 | 0.888 | 0.855 | 0.823 | 0.792 | 0.763 | 0.735 | 0.708 | 0.683 | 0.659 | 0.636
5 [0.951 | 0.906 | 0.863 | 0.822 | 0.784 | 0.747 | 0.713 | 0.681 | 0.650 | 0.621 | 0.593 | 0.567
6 [0.942 | 0.888 | 0.837 | 0.790 | 0.746 | 0.705 | 0.666 | 0.630 | 0.596 | 0.564 | 0.535 | 0.507
7 10.933|0.871|0.813 | 0.760 | 0.711 | 0.665 | 0.623 | 0.583 | 0.547 | 0.513 | 0.482 | 0.452
8 [10.923 | 0.853 | 0.789 | 0.731 | 0.677 | 0.627 | 0.582 | 0.540 | 0.502 | 0.467 | 0.434 | 0.404
9 [0.914 | 0.837 | 0.766 | 0.703 | 0.645 | 0.592 | 0.544 | 0.500 | 0.460 | 0.424 | 0.391 | 0.361
10 | 0.905 | 0.820 | 0.744 | 0.676 | 0.614 | 0.558 | 0.508 | 0.463 | 0.422 | 0.386 | 0.352 | 0.322
11 | 0.896 | 0.804 | 0.722 | 0.650 | 0.585 | 0.527 | 0.475 | 0.429 | 0.388 | 0.350 | 0.317 | 0.287
12 | 0.887 | 0.788 | 0.701 | 0.625 | 0.557 | 0.497 | 0.444 | 0.397 | 0.356 | 0.319 | 0.286 | 0.257
13 [ 0.879 | 0.773 | 0.681 | 0.601 | 0.530 | 0.469 | 0.415 | 0.368 | 0.326 | 0.290 | 0.258 | 0.229
14 [ 0.870 | 0.758 | 0.661 | 0.577 | 0.505 | 0.442 | 0.388 | 0.340 | 0.299 | 0.263 | 0.232 | 0.205
15 | 0.861 | 0.743 | 0.642 | 0.555 | 0.481 | 0.417 | 0.362 | 0.315 | 0.275 | 0.239 | 0.209 | 0.183
16 | 0.853 | 0.728 | 0.623 | 0.534 | 0.458 | 0.394 | 0.339 | 0.292 | 0.252 | 0.218 | 0.188 | 0.163
17 [ 0.844 | 0.714 | 0.605 | 0.513 | 0.436 | 0.371 | 0.317 | 0.270 | 0.231 | 0.198 | 0.170 | 0.146
18 | 0.836 | 0.700 | 0.587 | 0.494 | 0.416 | 0.350 | 0.296 | 0.250 | 0.212 | 0.180 | 0.153 | 0.130
19 [ 0.828 | 0.686 | 0.570 | 0.475 | 0.396 | 0.331 | 0.277 | 0.232 | 0.194 | 0.164 | 0.138 | 0.116
20 | 0.820 | 0.673 | 0.554 | 0.456 | 0.377 | 0.312 | 0.258 | 0.215 | 0.178 | 0.149 | 0.124 | 0.104
21 | 0.811 | 0.660 | 0.538 | 0.439 | 0.359 | 0.294 | 0.242 | 0.199 | 0.164 | 0.135 | 0.112 | 0.093
22 1 0.803 | 0.647 | 0.522 | 0.422 | 0.342 | 0.278 | 0.226 | 0.184 | 0.150 | 0.123 | 0.101 | 0.083
23 | 0.795 | 0.634 | 0.507 | 0.406 | 0.326 | 0.262 | 0.211 | 0.170 | 0.138 | 0.112 | 0.091 | 0.074
24 | 0.788 | 0.622 | 0.492 | 0.390 | 0.310 | 0.247 | 0.197 | 0.158 | 0.126 | 0.102 | 0.082 | 0.066
25 | 0.780 | 0.610 | 0.478 | 0.375 | 0.295 | 0.233 | 0.184 | 0.146 | 0.116 | 0.092 | 0.074 | 0.059
26 | 0.77210.598 | 0.464 | 0.361 | 0.281 | 0.220 | 0.172 | 0.135 | 0.106 | 0.084 | 0.066 | 0.053
27 | 0.764 | 0.586 | 0.450 | 0.347 | 0.268 | 0.207 | 0.161 | 0.125 | 0.098 | 0.076 | 0.060 | 0.047
28 | 0.757 1 0.574 1 0.437 | 0.333 | 0.255 | 0.196 | 0.150 | 0.116 | 0.090 | 0.069 | 0.054 | 0.042
29 | 0.749 | 0.563 | 0.424 | 0.321 | 0.243 | 0.185 | 0.141 | 0.107 | 0.082 | 0.063 | 0.048 | 0.037
30 | 0.742 | 0.552 | 0.412 | 0.308 | 0.231 | 0.174 | 0.131 | 0.099 | 0.075 | 0.057 | 0.044 | 0.033
31 | 0.735]0.541 | 0.400 | 0.296 | 0.220 | 0.164 | 0.123 | 0.092 | 0.069 | 0.052 | 0.039 | 0.030
32 | 0.727 | 0.531 | 0.388 | 0.285 | 0.210 | 0.155 | 0.115 | 0.085 | 0.063 | 0.047 | 0.035 | 0.027
33 | 0.720 | 0.520 | 0.377 | 0.274 | 0.200 | 0.146 | 0.107 | 0.079 | 0.058 | 0.043 | 0.032 | 0.024
34 10.713 | 0.510 | 0.366 | 0.264 | 0.190 | 0.138 | 0.100 | 0.073 | 0.053 | 0.039 | 0.029 | 0.021
35 | 0.706 | 0.500 | 0.355 | 0.253 | 0.181 | 0.130 | 0.094 | 0.068 | 0.049 | 0.036 | 0.026 | 0.019
36 | 0.699 | 0.490 | 0.345 | 0.244 | 0.173 | 0.123 | 0.088 | 0.063 | 0.045 | 0.032 | 0.023 | 0.017
37 10.692|0.481 | 0.335| 0.234 | 0.164 | 0.116 | 0.082 | 0.058 | 0.041 | 0.029 | 0.021 | 0.015
38 |0.685|0.471|0.325 | 0.225 | 0.157 | 0.109 | 0.076 | 0.054 | 0.038 | 0.027 | 0.019 | 0.013
39 |0.678 |0.462 | 0.316 | 0.217 | 0.149 | 0.103 | 0.071 | 0.050 | 0.035 | 0.024 | 0.017 | 0.012
40 | 0.672 | 0.453 | 0.307 | 0.208 | 0.142 | 0.097 | 0.067 | 0.046 | 0.032 | 0.022 | 0.015 | 0.011
41 |0.665 | 0.444 | 0.298 | 0.200 | 0.135 | 0.092 | 0.062 | 0.043 | 0.029 | 0.020 | 0.014 | 0.010
42 1 0.658 | 0.435 | 0.289 | 0.193 | 0.129 | 0.087 | 0.058 | 0.039 | 0.027 | 0.018 | 0.012 | 0.009
43 | 0.652 | 0.427 | 0.281 | 0.185 | 0.123 | 0.082 | 0.055 | 0.037 | 0.025 | 0.017 | 0.011 | 0.008
44 10.645|0.418 | 0.272 | 0.178 | 0.117 | 0.077 | 0.051 | 0.034 | 0.023 | 0.015 | 0.010 | 0.007
45 | 0.639 | 0.410 | 0.264 | 0.171 | 0.111 | 0.073 | 0.048 | 0.031 | 0.021 | 0.014 | 0.009 | 0.006
46 | 0.633 | 0.402 | 0.257 | 0.165 | 0.106 | 0.069 | 0.044 | 0.029 | 0.019 | 0.012 | 0.008 | 0.005
47 10.626 | 0.394 | 0.249 | 0.158 | 0.101 | 0.065 | 0.042 | 0.027 | 0.017 | 0.011 | 0.007 | 0.005
48 | 0.620 | 0.387 | 0.242 | 0.152 | 0.096 | 0.061 | 0.039 | 0.025 | 0.016 | 0.010 | 0.007 | 0.004
49 |0.614 | 0.379 | 0.235 | 0.146 | 0.092 | 0.058 | 0.036 | 0.023 | 0.015 | 0.009 | 0.006 | 0.004
50 | 0.608 | 0.372 | 0.228 | 0.141 | 0.087 | 0.054 | 0.034 | 0.021 | 0.013 | 0.009 | 0.005 | 0.003




